 UVpad E
Manual
Version: 1.1.9
Opsytec Dr. Gröbel GmbH
Am Hardtwald 6-8
76275 Ettlingen
Tel.: 07243 / 94783 - 50
Fax: 07243 / 94783 - 65

Country: Deutschland
Product:  Spectral radiometer
Type designation:
UVpad E
Type number: 670027 xxxx
670027HP xxxx
670027HS xxxx
The manufacturer hereby declares that we have developed, designed and manufactured the above product(s) under our
sole responsibility and that the product complies with the following standard(s) or directive(s) in this declaration:
2014/30/EU
Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council relating to electromagnetic compatibility (EMC Directive,
recast)".
2011/65/EU
"Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in
electrical and electronic equipment (RoHS)".
Ettlingen, 04.03.2021
gez. Dr. Mark Paravia
This document was created electronically and is valid without signature.
15 Notes  36
15 Notes